
Sunday, June 5 Washington

WMAL 1 WRC 1 WOL WJS V
476M-630KC I 316M-950KC 229M-1,310KC 1206M-1,4601CC

7:001
7 :151...,
7:30,1

John Winters 'Sunrise Revue ...)
di I

Four Showmen ...{
Animal News Club1

" .......

:011toest to Coast , Torn Back Clock 1Top o' the ! Elder Miehaux
8:1 on a Bus Torn Terris Mornin';
8:30 " " Melody Moment, ! God's Qua'ter Hourl
8:451 " " ; News

9 :00:Russian Melodies High Lights of 1Church of the Air{ Church of
9:151 " Bible " " 1 the Air
9 :36Dreams of Long 1Cueat, Buccaneers.Dixie Harmonies 1Wings Over
9:451 Ago' Ancient Instru'ents M. Potpourri 1 Jordan

10:00 News !Home Shopping .. ;Rumba Rhythms. 1Chitian Science
10: 151Neigbbor Nell 1 " " 'Reviewing Stand ..1News

. - 10 : 301Louise Florea !America Abroad .{Art Brown I Maj. Bowes
: 10:451E111 Stern 1Norsemen Quartet; " 1Capitol Family

: 11 :001Soutlsernaires ...'N. B. C. Home
1

" "
11:151 " ...1 Symphony',

' 11 :30!Radio City 1Meridian Music ...1 Fourth Presbyelan Salt Lake
:',:"7:11 :451 Music Hall 1 " " .1 Church Choir

AFTERNOON PROGRAMS

;12 :001Radio City {Melody Time . . . .1American Wild/ife'Church of
-12:151 Music Halt Madrigal sl Singers . News the Air

12 :30;Empires of the Darwin and Hawaiian Echoes 1Europe Calling
.. 12:451 Moon; Lansing C. & J. Entertain .1 Poet's Gold

; ' 1 :001The Magic Key ;Sunday Dinner... Lamplighter ..... (Sunday Players
-1:15 of R. C. A. " " . String Quartet ...1
1:30 " " {Kidoodlers

1 " " ...1Pan American
' . 1:451 " " IVincent Gnmez 1 " " Program

2:00 Rollini Trio .... Sunday Drivers... New Poetry ' Everybody's
1 2 :15!Silver Strings ... " " ...' On a Sunday I Music
. 2 :30'Three Cheers ... Romance Melodies; Afternoon
' 2 :451M. Mischakoff .. 0 " 'Royal Rangers ,

3 :001National Vespers Sunday, BriggsvilleB. Venuta's {Confederate 1

3:151 " " 'Rhythm Makers... 1 Program Memorial
3 :30;Csrol Waymann . I The World Is 1 " " 1High School
3:45i " " Yours' " o

Bend

Eastern Standard Time

WMAL WRC WOL f WJSV
476M-630KC f 316M-950KC 229M-1,310KC 1206M-1,460KC

4 :00:There Was a Marion Talley Tea Dansant ....} Texas Rangers

4:151 Woman "
:30,Shilkret's Orch.. Newsreel News {Lombardo's

4:45:Master Builder .

5 :001Adventures in Catholic Hour ...
5:15( Paradise "
5 :31)Grenadier A Tale of Today
5:45( Guards Bandl "

6 :00,Classics Jack Benny
6:151
6 : 30' Ozzie Nelson's Interesting
6:451 Orchestra Neighbors

7 :00 Spy at Large...
7:151 "
7 :30 Songs We
7:45( Remember

8 :001yrone Power ..
8:151 " "
8 :30 Walter Winchell.
5:4511rene Rich ....
9: OfENorman Cloutier
9:151 Presents
9 : 30' Cheerio

:451 "r

EVENING PROGRAMS

Spotlight 1 Orchestra.

George Jesse' {Joe Penner
Id N i II .,

Ave Maria Hour l V. del Garza
IDance Parade

Memorial Quartet Glenn Carewf
Variety Program Arch McDonald
Hlywood Whispers Phil Baker
Brown Sisters

Don Ameche, ;Mutual Forum ...I World Dances
Edger Bergen, etc.I " " ... i

'Charioteers 'Summer Session

I News Testers "

Manhattan I Five-Star Final iSunday

Merry-GoRound{ " Evening Hour
American Album R. Child's Orch 1 "

of Familiar Music{Rose D'Amore . "

Hour of Charm::! Good Will Hour; Grand Central
Station

Univ. of Chicago I " " " (Headlines and
Roundtable{ " " " I Bylines

11:00:News Old Refrain (Sunday Date ...ID. Ellington's
10:15B. Barron's Or . " " V. Ferro's Orch..1 Orchestra

10 : 36Lou Breeze's News Musical Mirror ..{News
10:451 Orchestra Kinney's Orchestra " " ..1Noble's Orch.

11 :00'Master Singers . !Bill Coyle 1News I Red Nerve's

11 :151dusic As You L. Clinton's Orch.1Denee Orchestra 1 Orchestra

11 :30i Desire It1Tucker's 1Crosby's Orchestral Brandywine's

11:451 " " 1
Orchestral " -..." I °reheats%

12:001Sign Off {Sign Off IE. Madriguera's IW'ther Forecast
12:151 I Orchestral The Witching
12:30.... rusk Until I Hour
12:45( 2 A. M.I " "

PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor


